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	Faculty Members
	E-mail addresses 

	
Wade Lott
	
wlott@alpinedistrict.org 

	SCC Co-Chair
Nathan Bushman      
	
nabushman@alpinedistrict.org 

	
Jaime Sadleir Holley
	
jsadleir@alpinedistrict.org 

	
Aaron Smith                         
	
ansmith@alpinedistrict.org 

	
Amanda Phillips                  
	
amandaphillips@alpinedistrict.org 

	Community Members
	E-mail addresses 

	SCC Chair
Aerwyn Whitlock                
	
aerwyn1@gmail.com 

	
Shelley Colton                    
	 
sscolton@gmail.com 

	Jill Clark                                 
	jclarkfamily@comcast.net 

	Kelli Brown                          
	kelliwbrown@gmail.com

	
Melissa Dabb                        
	
melissagdabb@gmail.com 

	
Kristin Davenport              
	
kristindavenport@alpinedistrict.org 

	Amy Oakey                            
	adoakey@yahoo.com 

	PTSA President
Crystal Bartlett
	
crystalbartlett@gmail.com    

	District SCC Representative 
Lynne Kelson
	
kelson25@juno.com 



